Manifestazione Reg.le cat. Ass/Jun - 17 prova-Obbl
Sistema delle Stelle 3/7

N

Risultati

POS

10

11

12

13

14

Torino

CONCORRENTE

FACCIO Martina
Aquatica Torino ssd

ASTESANO Sofia
Aquatica Torino ssd

MATTIO Elisa
Aquatica Torino ssd

MULATERO Beatrice
Aquatica Torino ssd

SARTORE Cristina
Aquatica Torino ssd

BRUNETTA Carolina
Abundance Synchro asd - P

KARIEV Christina
Abundance Synchro asd - P

PAGLIUSSA Benedetta
Aquatica Torino ssd

SAVEEDRA Angela
Aquatica Torino ssd

PUPPO Bianca
Abundance Synchro asd - P

DEMICHELIS Sara
Abundance Synchro asd - P

PORTALURI Benedetta
Abundance Synchro asd - P

BROGLIO Linnea
Abundance Synchro asd - P

LAMPITELLI Sofia
Aquatica Torino ssd

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2006
ITA 2004
ITA 2004
ITA 2007
ITA 2006

COEF G1 G2 G3 G4

Obbligatori - Juniores

33 68 74 65 72
30 65 73 69 6.8
31 6.7 67 66 7.0
25 72 68 66 6.8

33 59 7.0 64 7.0
30 6.7 58 70 72
31 69 60 6.7 6.6
25 63 65 6.1 6.6

33 71 62 67 67
30 68 55 63 7.2
31 69 59 71 69
25 66 62 65 6.3

33 6.7 60 72 6.6
30 6.7 65 6.1 65
31 65 64 63 6.6
25 65 63 70 64

33 7.0 64 69 6.7
30 6.7 67 68 6.7
31 65 57 63 6.6
25 59 64 58 64

33 68 6.7 58 6.3
30 69 65 63 6.4
31 63 6.1 6.1 6.4
25 65 66 68 6.7

33 6.0 71 66 6.3
30 64 70 68 6.8
31 59 66 7.0 6.0
25 6.0 65 51 6.6

33 65 58 57 6.4
30 63 54 6.1 69
31 66 64 58 6.1
25 58 57 62 58

33 64 65 63 6.5
30 56 63 57 6.0
31 57 58 6.0 58
25 62 63 58 64

33 6.0 58 63 6.5
30 58 58 6.8 59
31 57 60 56 6.0
25 57 6.0 64 6.6

33 65 56 65 64
30 55 57 56 56
31 56 56 6.0 6.2
25 63 52 63 6.1

33 59 63 6.1 65
30 53 64 57 56
31 49 56 59 58
25 54 52 50 6.1

33 61 56 62 6.5
30 53 57 58 57
31 55 55 50 57
25 53 56 53 59

33 63 56 6.1 6.4
30 55 56 58 6.1
31 54 49 53 53
25 56 58 55 6.0

G5

7.2
7.3
6.9
7.0

6.9
6.8
6.8
6.9

6.8
6.8
6.9
6.1

6.9
6.7
6.6
6.6

6.4
6.8
6.8
6.8

71
6.7
6.7
6.8

6.3
6.8
6.4
6.9

6.6
6.3
6.6
5.9

6.0
5.8
6.0
6.1

6.0
6.3
5.8
6.0

5.5
5.4
5.8
6.2

6.2

5.9
6.0

6.2

55

5.6

5.8
5.9

5.0

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

23.3200
21.0000
20.9767
17.1667

22.3300
20.5000
20.7700
16.1667

22.2200
19.9000
21.3900
15.8333

22.2200
19.7000
20.1500
16.2500

22.0000
20.2000
20.0467
15.5833

21.7800
19.6000
19.4267
16.7500

21.1200
20.4000
19.6333
15.9167

20.5700
18.7000
19.7367
14.5833

21.1200
17.5000
18.1867
15.5000

20.1300
18.0000
18.0833
15.3333

20.3500
16.7000
17.9800
15.5000

20.4600
17.2000
17.8767
13.4167

20.3500
16.9000
17.2567
13.7500

20.0200
17.3000
16.2233
14.0833

69.2970

67.0308

66.6750

65.8151

65.4034

65.1737

64.7647

61.8403

60.7619

60.1232

59.2689

57.9440

57.3586

56.8291

DIST

2.2662

2.6220

3.4819

3.8936

4.1233

4.5323

7.4567

8.5351

9.1738

10.0281

11.3530

11.9384

12.4679

Comunicato 1
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POS

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Torino

CONCORRENTE

FIANDRA Roberta
Hydro Sport Savigliano

ROSAMILIA Elonora
Sisport Spa ssd

MOIA Martina
Aquatica Torino ssd

FASANO Adele
PARUSSO Beatrice
FALESCHINI Irene

MARCHIONI Sofia

NOT CLASSIFIED
POCHETTINO Isabella

Abundance Synchro asd - P

NAZ ANNO

ITA

2005

COEF

3.3

3.1
25

3.3
3.0
3.1
25

3.3
3.0
3.1
25

G1

G2

G3

5.4
5.8
5.2
4.9

5.5

5.0
4.8

5.1
5.8
0.0
4.2

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

17.8200
15.9000
17.3600
12.7500
18.5900
14.8000
15.6033
12.5000

18.2600
15.9000

11.0833

18.8100

18.5900

18.2600

16.9400

16.9400

53.6387

51.6750

38.0196

18.8100

18.5900

18.2600

16.9400

DIST

15.6583

17.6220

31.2774

50.4870

50.7070

51.0370

52.3570
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